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medical day)
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Providers Contact Name Contact Email

Arc Prince George's County Carmelita Ataviado cataviado@thearcofpgc.org 

Ardmore Enterprises, Inc. Pamela Brown pbrown@ardmoreenterprises.org

CALMRA, INC

Tammy Money-

Helsel tmoney@calmra.org

Catholic Charities Kettly Washington kettly.washington@cc-dc.org

Cerenity Inc. Benita Mitchell-Hunt Bhunt@cerenityinc.com

Cherished Hands 

Healthcare Services Inc Abby Sakariyah cherishedhands@gmail.com

Compass, Inc. Rick Callahan Rcallahan@compassmd.org 

EBED Community 

Improvement Gloria McCants gmcants@ebed.org

EPIC Ron Wiles rwiles@epic-smvi.org

Family Service Foundation Paula Walker pwalker@fsfinc.org

First Choice Care Inc Sedia Ngofa Sngofafcc@gmail.com

Frontline Community 

Services, Inc Penny Malandi pmalandi@frontlinecs.org

Full Citizenship of 

Maryland Pansy Stancil-Diaz fullciti@verison.net

Heart of Gold Inc Oluwatoyin Adeleye oadel@heartofgold-inc.com

Living Hope Inc Funmi Adewuyi fadewuyi@livinghopeinc.net

Maryland Community 

Connection Andre Burno Coates

acoates@marylandcommunitycon

nection.org

Maryland Neighborly 

Networks Janice Stallworth

jstallworth@marylandneighborlyn

etworks.com

Medsource Services
Evelyn Miller-Wood 

ewood@medsourceservices.org

Melwood Alonzo Marshall amarshall@melwood.org

Metro Homes Healthcare Betty Walls bwalls@metrohomeshealth.com

National Center on Inst. and 

Alternatives (NCIANET) Erin Lindholm erin.lindholm@ncianet.org

New Horizons Supported 

Services Ron Vaughn rvaughn@nhssi.org
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Opportunities Inc. Rob Baynard rbaynard@opportunities-inc.com

Rock Creek 

Foundation/Sante Group Cheri Olivar colivar@santegroup.org

Social Health Services 

Group Marcus Davies marcusdavies@shsginc.org

United Community 

Supports of Maryland Kenna Hall khall@ucsupportsmd.org

V&T Residential TW Roberts vandtresidential@yahoo.com

VOCA Corp of Maryland- 

Rescare Nancy Anker-Wright

Nancy.Anker-

Wright@rescare.com

WeAchieve Rhonda Davis Rdavis@weachieveinc.org 

Work Opportunities 

Unlimited Salsi Mane SMane@workopportunities.net

Coordinators of 

Community Service 

(CCS)

Resource Connections Ashanti Davis adavis@resconnect.org

MMARS Susan Hartung susan.hartung@mmarsrc.com

State Agencies

Division of Rehabilitation 

Services, Maryland (DORS) 

Employment Michael Lumpkins Michael.lumpkins@maryland.gov

Maryland ABLE accounts Kelly Nelson knelson@treasurer.state.md.us
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